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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

Girls 9 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
Finals
  1 # 3283 Golack, Milla       9 Woden Thunde             11.23   2
  2 # 3260 Gibson, Georgia J   9 Woden Thunde             11.27   1
  3 # 3514 Mitchell, Ava       9 Woden Thunde             11.52   2
  4 # 3278 Mateyawa, Aria      9 Woden Thunde             11.93   2
  5 # 3191 Ganesalingam, Nel   9 Woden Thunde             11.94   2
  6 #13060 Roberts, Faith      9 Temora Lac               12.11   1
  7 # 3180 Hoolihan, Matilda   9 Woden Thunde             12.15   1
  8 # 2279 Dench, Matilda      9 Gungahlin Lac            12.26   1
  9 # 2771 Magnusson, Ariah    9 Tuggeranong Lac          12.99   2
 10 # 3327 Lord, Chloe         9 Woden Thunde             13.51   2
 11 # 1433 Jardine, Celia      9 Corroboree Lac           14.97   1
 12 # 3522 Young, Emma         9 Woden Thunde             15.59   1
 13 # 2716 Cowley-Huggins, E   9 Tuggeranong Lac          15.75   1

Girls 9 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3260 Gibson, Georgia J   9 Woden Thunde             16.14   2
  2 # 3283 Golack, Milla       9 Woden Thunde             16.42   1
  3 # 3514 Mitchell, Ava       9 Woden Thunde             16.64   2
  4 # 3191 Ganesalingam, Nel   9 Woden Thunde             17.06   1
  5 # 3278 Mateyawa, Aria      9 Woden Thunde             17.42   2
  6 # 2771 Magnusson, Ariah    9 Tuggeranong Lac          17.47   2
  7 #13060 Roberts, Faith      9 Temora Lac               17.48   1
  8 # 2279 Dench, Matilda      9 Gungahlin Lac            17.61   2
  9 # 3527 Gribble, Felicity   9 Woden Thunde             17.66   2
 10 # 3215 Warylo, Matilda     9 Woden Thunde             18.04   1
 11 # 2736 Helgstedt, Estrid   9 Tuggeranong Lac          18.06   1
 12 # 3180 Hoolihan, Matilda   9 Woden Thunde             18.13   1
 13 # 1919 Farmer, Imogen      9 Ginninderra Lac          18.93   2
 14 # 3700 Davis, Rachael      9 Cooma Lac                19.02   1
 15 # 2716 Cowley-Huggins, E   9 Tuggeranong Lac          24.96   2

Girls 10 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3179 Peters, Anastasia  10 Woden Thunde             14.75
  2 # 4344 Lee, Lacey         10 Woden Thunde             15.05
  3 # 3184 Thomas, Aleiya     10 Woden Thunde             15.36
  4 # 3212 Nguyen, Rachael    10 Woden Thunde             15.49
  5 # 2955 Care, Elyse        10 Weston Creek Lac         17.66

Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2037 Marshall, Freya    11 Gungahlin Lac            14.90
  2 # 1762 Brogan, Yasmin     11 Corroboree Lac           15.05
  3 # 3285 Stumbles, Amelia   11 Woden Thunde             15.46
  4 # 4348 Birrell, Imogen    11 Woden Thunde             15.49
  5 # 2269 Forner, Mckenleig  11 Gungahlin Lac            15.62
  6 # 3311 Lukowski, Izabel   11 Woden Thunde             16.43
  7 # 3310 Lukowski, Ema      11 Woden Thunde             16.59
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

....Girls 11 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint

  8 # 3871 Erwin, Paige       11 Goulburn-Mul             17.03

Girls 12 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3207 Phommaly, summer   12 Woden Thunde             14.10
  2 # 3873 Schofield, Lucy    12 Goulburn-Mul             15.16
  3 # 2717 Cowley-Huggins, H  12 Tuggeranong Lac          15.68
  4 # 4364 Perkins, Madeline  12 Woden Thunde             16.83

Girls 13 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3213 Chowdhury, Afsa F  13 Woden Thunde             13.80
  2 # 2930 Igama, Jennifer    13 Tuggeranong Lac          13.98
  3 # 1793 Hart, Addison      13 Ginninderra Lac          14.22
  4 # 1027 Thompson, Iolanth  13 Belconnen Lac            15.11

Girls 14 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3383 Renn, Penny        14 Woden Thunde             13.64
  2 # 1358 Henderson-Allard,  14 Corroboree Lac           14.31
  3 # 2738 Helgstedt, Lilja   14 Tuggeranong Lac          14.38
  4 # 3195 Parnell, Scarlett  14 Woden Thunde             14.42
  5 # 2849 Swampillai, Tyler  14 Tuggeranong Lac          16.86
  6 # 4359 Anthony, Aniesha   14 Woden Thunde             16.94

Girls 15 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2172 Marrinan, Mia      15 Gungahlin Lac            13.67
  2 # 3528 Flajnik, Martina   15 Woden Thunde             13.89
  3 # 3274 Moule, Macy        15 Woden Thunde             14.58
  4 # 3408 Edmonds, Mieka     15 Woden Thunde             14.76
  5 # 1230 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15 Calwell Lac              15.20

Girls 16-17 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3466 Herring, Winnie    17 Woden Thunde             13.26

Girls 9-10 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 4344 Lee, Lacey         10 Woden Thunde             31.06
  2 # 3179 Peters, Anastasia  10 Woden Thunde             31.32
  3 # 3184 Thomas, Aleiya     10 Woden Thunde             31.57
  4 # 3260 Gibson, Georgia J   9 Woden Thunde             32.35
  5 # 3212 Nguyen, Rachael    10 Woden Thunde             32.59
  6 # 1467 Parrington, Esthe  10 Corroboree Lac           34.32
  7 #13060 Roberts, Faith      9 Temora Lac               37.50
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

Girls 11-12 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3207 Phommaly, summer   12 Woden Thunde             29.28
  2 # 3873 Schofield, Lucy    12 Goulburn-Mul             31.62
  3 # 2269 Forner, Mckenleig  11 Gungahlin Lac            32.89
  4 # 2717 Cowley-Huggins, H  12 Tuggeranong Lac          32.94
  5 # 3463 Herring, Florence  12 Woden Thunde             33.83
  6 # 4364 Perkins, Madeline  12 Woden Thunde             34.67

Girls 13-14 200 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3383 Renn, Penny        14 Woden Thunde             28.00   2
  2 # 1530 Marcelo, Lulu      14 Corroboree Lac           28.04   1
  3 # 3490 Pasha, Faria       13 Woden Thunde             28.07   2
  4 # 1392 Pitt, Ava          14 Corroboree Lac           28.09   2
  5 # 2738 Helgstedt, Lilja   14 Tuggeranong Lac          29.84   2
  6 # 3195 Parnell, Scarlett  14 Woden Thunde             30.60   1
  7 # 2849 Swampillai, Tyler  14 Tuggeranong Lac          36.00   1

Girls 15 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2172 Marrinan, Mia      15 Gungahlin Lac            28.32
  2 # 3408 Edmonds, Mieka     15 Woden Thunde             29.77
  3 # 3274 Moule, Macy        15 Woden Thunde             30.18
  4 # 3442 Souter-Robertson,  15 Woden Thunde             31.37
  5 # 1230 Mitrousis, Tanarr  15 Calwell Lac              33.44

Girls 16-99 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3466 Herring, Winnie    17 Woden Thunde             26.88

Girls 9 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3260 Gibson, Georgia J   9 Woden Thunde           1:14.22   2
  2 # 3514 Mitchell, Ava       9 Woden Thunde           1:23.49   2
  3 # 3283 Golack, Milla       9 Woden Thunde           1:25.07   2
  4 # 2036 Marshall, Imogen    9 Gungahlin Lac          1:26.57   1
  5 # 3527 Gribble, Felicity   9 Woden Thunde           1:26.61   1
  6 # 1919 Farmer, Imogen      9 Ginninderra Lac        1:29.72   2
  7 # 3700 Davis, Rachael      9 Cooma Lac              1:31.45   1
  8 # 3215 Warylo, Matilda     9 Woden Thunde           1:32.03   2
  9 # 2736 Helgstedt, Estrid   9 Tuggeranong Lac        1:35.16   1

Girls 10-11 400 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3285 Stumbles, Amelia   11 Woden Thunde           1:15.20
  2 # 1467 Parrington, Esthe  10 Corroboree Lac         1:20.16
  3 # 1029 Nightingale, Anna  11 Belconnen Lac          1:23.66
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024
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Girls 12-13 400 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3157 Prstec, Chloe      13 Woden Thunde           1:03.35
  2 # 1875 Hamilton, Elsie    12 Ginninderra Lac        1:04.49
  3 # 3213 Chowdhury, Afsa F  13 Woden Thunde           1:10.61
  4 # 1128 Harris, Gemma      13 Belconnen Lac          1:12.80
  5 # 2717 Cowley-Huggins, H  12 Tuggeranong Lac        1:18.64

Girls 14-15 400 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3274 Moule, Macy        15 Woden Thunde           1:13.42
  2 # 3442 Souter-Robertson,  15 Woden Thunde           1:20.67

Girls 16-99 400 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3454 Johnston, Imogen   20 Woden Thunde           1:01.95
  2 # 3466 Herring, Winnie    17 Woden Thunde           1:03.44

Girls 9-10 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3260 Gibson, Georgia J   9 Woden Thunde           3:00.35
  2 # 2209 Rankin, Ekaterina  10 Gungahlin Lac          3:01.43
  3 # 4344 Lee, Lacey         10 Woden Thunde           3:03.68
  4 # 1467 Parrington, Esthe  10 Corroboree Lac         3:05.78
  5 # 3320 Hood, Maddie        9 Woden Thunde           3:11.29
  6 # 3164 Ramboer, Samantha  10 Woden Thunde           3:14.70
  7 # 3527 Gribble, Felicity   9 Woden Thunde           3:25.43
  8 # 3176 Sperring, Sophia   10 Woden Thunde           3:33.18
  9 # 3327 Lord, Chloe         9 Woden Thunde           3:36.42

Girls 11-12 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3165 Ramboer, Saleena   12 Woden Thunde           2:35.47
  2 # 3463 Herring, Florence  12 Woden Thunde           3:10.54
  3 # 3193 Lange, Lucinda     11 Woden Thunde           3:19.58
  4 #21926 Dummer, Teigan     12 Kooringal-Wa           3:29.54

Girls 10-11 1500 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2811 Dickson, Harper    11 Tuggeranong Lac        5:44.86
  2 # 2737 Helgstedt, Tindra  11 Tuggeranong Lac        6:17.57
  3 # 3193 Lange, Lucinda     11 Woden Thunde           6:50.64
  4 # 1506 Rice, Clare        11 Corroboree Lac         7:37.36
  5 # 3282 Young, Heidi       11 Woden Thunde           7:47.19
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

Girls 12-13 1500 Metre Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1875 Hamilton, Elsie    12 Ginninderra Lac        4:57.83   2
  2 # 3157 Prstec, Chloe      13 Woden Thunde           5:01.12   2
  3 # 1793 Hart, Addison      13 Ginninderra Lac        5:07.30   2
  4 # 3540 Doikos, Emily      13 Woden Thunde           6:11.52   2
  5 #21151 Whiteman, Niesha   12 Narrandera Lac         7:00.43   2

Girls 14-15 1500 Metre Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3442 Souter-Robertson,  15 Woden Thunde           6:26.90   2

Girls 16-99 1500 Metre Run
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 1509 Robson, Jessica    30 Corroboree Lac         6:02.64   2

Girls 9 Year Olds 60 Metre Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3283 Golack, Milla       9 Woden Thunde             12.85   2
  2 # 3278 Mateyawa, Aria      9 Woden Thunde             12.85   2
  3 # 2771 Magnusson, Ariah    9 Tuggeranong Lac          12.93   1
  4 # 3180 Hoolihan, Matilda   9 Woden Thunde             13.37   1
  5 # 3215 Warylo, Matilda     9 Woden Thunde             13.52   1
  6 # 3527 Gribble, Felicity   9 Woden Thunde             13.57   1
  7 # 2279 Dench, Matilda      9 Gungahlin Lac            13.59   1
  8 # 2736 Helgstedt, Estrid   9 Tuggeranong Lac          13.88   2
  9 # 2036 Marshall, Imogen    9 Gungahlin Lac            14.15   1
 10 # 3700 Davis, Rachael      9 Cooma Lac                14.43   2
 11 #13060 Roberts, Faith      9 Temora Lac               16.62   2

Girls 10 Year Olds 60 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3179 Peters, Anastasia  10 Woden Thunde             11.76
  2 # 3184 Thomas, Aleiya     10 Woden Thunde             12.26
  3 # 3176 Sperring, Sophia   10 Woden Thunde             13.50
  4 # 3155 Hale, Isla         10 Woden Thunde             13.86
  5 # 3381 Schulze Samia, Fr  10 Woden Thunde             14.44

Girls 11 Year Olds 80 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1762 Brogan, Yasmin     11 Corroboree Lac           16.15
  2 # 2037 Marshall, Freya    11 Gungahlin Lac            16.17
  3 # 2269 Forner, Mckenleig  11 Gungahlin Lac            16.56
  4 # 2737 Helgstedt, Tindra  11 Tuggeranong Lac          17.11
  5 # 3285 Stumbles, Amelia   11 Woden Thunde             17.13
  6 # 3871 Erwin, Paige       11 Goulburn-Mul             17.26
  7 # 3310 Lukowski, Ema      11 Woden Thunde             18.39
  8 # 3311 Lukowski, Izabel   11 Woden Thunde             20.09
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

Girls 12 Year Olds 80 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3873 Schofield, Lucy    12 Goulburn-Mul             15.72
  2 #20966 Stanton, Taya      12 Leeton Lac               17.29

Girls 14 Year Olds 80 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2738 Helgstedt, Lilja   14 Tuggeranong Lac          15.37
  2 # 1358 Henderson-Allard,  14 Corroboree Lac           16.89
  3 # 3195 Parnell, Scarlett  14 Woden Thunde             17.54

Women 18-99 100 Metre Sprint Open
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3378 Malone, Olivia     20 Woden Thunde             12.27
  2 # 3521 Quinn, Amanda      30 Woden Thunde             13.62
  3 # 3397 Buonopane, Olivia  20 Woden Thunde             13.73
  4 # 4366 Newington, Dash    30 Woden Thunde             14.92

Women 18-99 200 Metre Sprint Open
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3378 Malone, Olivia     20 Woden Thunde             25.68
  2 # 3521 Quinn, Amanda      30 Woden Thunde             28.70
  3 # 3397 Buonopane, Olivia  20 Woden Thunde             29.48

Boys 9 Year Olds 70 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3293 Collis, Beau        9 Woden Thunde             11.28   2
  2 # 1442 Hayes, Tommy        9 Corroboree Lac           11.50   2
  3 # 4293 Koegelenberg, Cal   9 Woden Thunde             11.69   1
  4 # 4289 Iggukden, Ted       9 Woden Thunde             11.75   2
  5 # 1284 Simpson, Carter     9 Calwell Lac              11.89   1
  6 # 3506 Luxford, Hamish     9 Woden Thunde             12.24   2
  7 #10378 Robinson, Angus     9 Woden Thunde             12.45   1
  8 # 4326 Dayeh, Hudson       9 Woden Thunde             12.72   2
  8 #21927 Dummer, Caden       9 Kooringal-Wa             12.72   1
 10 # 3235 Fleming, Jackson    9 Woden Thunde             12.92   1
 11 # 3432 Dziubinski, Hudso   9 Woden Thunde             13.71   2

Boys 9 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3387 Collins, Phoenix    9 Woden Thunde             15.84   1
  2 # 2119 Djurica, Ashton     9 Gungahlin Lac            15.91   2
  3 # 1442 Hayes, Tommy        9 Corroboree Lac           16.43   2
  4 # 4289 Iggukden, Ted       9 Woden Thunde             16.53   1
  5 # 1284 Simpson, Carter     9 Calwell Lac              16.65   2
  6 # 4293 Koegelenberg, Cal   9 Woden Thunde             16.85   1
  7 #10378 Robinson, Angus     9 Woden Thunde             17.00   1
  8 #21927 Dummer, Caden       9 Kooringal-Wa             17.14   2
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

Boys 10 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 4294 Koegelenberg, Jos  10 Woden Thunde             15.33   1
  2 # 3406 Edmonds, Noah      10 Woden Thunde             15.61   1
  3 # 2080 Osborn, Elias      10 Gungahlin Lac            15.89   2
  4 # 3221 Hackman, Hendrix   10 Woden Thunde             16.15   2
  5 # 3405 Edmonds, Harry     10 Woden Thunde             16.21   2
  6 # 2757 Earl, Caleb        10 Tuggeranong Lac          16.24   1
  7 # 2098 Minns, William     10 Gungahlin Lac            16.34   2
  8 # 3167 Lawrence, Aleksan  10 Woden Thunde             16.47   2
  9 # 1001 Gleeson, Michael   10 Belconnen Lac            17.39   1
 10 # 2746 Shepherd, Eli      10 Tuggeranong Lac          17.43   1
 11 # 2877 Winn, Koby         10 Tuggeranong Lac          17.51   2
 12 # 4330 Watson, Clancy     10 Woden Thunde             17.56   1

Boys 11 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3261 Gibson, Tom        11 Woden Thunde             13.97
  2 # 3423 Costigan, William  12 Woden Thunde             15.63
  3 # 2486 Peterie, Hayden    11 Queanbeyan Lac           15.74
  4 # 3449 Cairns, Noah       11 Woden Thunde             16.31
  5 # 2848 Swampillai, Finn   11 Tuggeranong Lac          16.45
  6 # 3467 Alchin, Oliver     11 Woden Thunde             17.02
  7 # 3206 Phommaly, Jayden   11 Woden Thunde             17.91
  8 # 1238 Botticchio, Felix  11 Calwell Lac              18.50

Boys 12 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3262 Gibson, Hugh       12 Woden Thunde             14.03
  2 # 2120 Djurica, Luka      12 Gungahlin Lac            14.49
  3 # 3333 Johnson, Isaac     12 Woden Thunde             14.50
  4 # 3441 Souter-Robertson,  13 Woden Thunde             15.04

Boys 13 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3572 Van Der Westhuyse  13 Bega Valley Lac          13.55
  2 # 2758 Earl, Jared        13 Tuggeranong Lac          13.60
  3 # 3275 Moule, Griffin     13 Woden Thunde             14.16
  4 # 4331 Watson, Albie      13 Woden Thunde             15.05
  5 # 3737 Davis, Blake       13 Cooma Lac                16.14

Boys 14 Year Olds 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3367 Braithwaite, Finn  14 Woden Thunde             12.69
  2 # 1643 Gilbert, Isaiah    14 Corroboree Lac           12.78
  3 # 3455 Brown, Arthur      14 Woden Thunde             12.79
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Woden Thunder Athletics Club - 4/02/2024

2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

Boys 15 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #21067 Kite, Charles      15 Leeton Lac               11.91
  2 # 1384 Frazer, Tompson    15 Corroboree Lac           12.60

Boys 18-99 100 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #  660 Forbes, Rory       20 Queanbeyan Lac           11.23
  2 #   12 Helgstedt, Marcus  50 South Canber             13.30
  3 # 4367 Hale, Mark         30 Woden Thunde             14.64

Boys 9-10 200 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 2119 Djurica, Ashton     9 Gungahlin Lac            31.94   1
  2 # 4294 Koegelenberg, Jos  10 Woden Thunde             32.14   1
  3 # 3405 Edmonds, Harry     10 Woden Thunde             32.55   1
  4 # 3535 Simpson, Archie     9 Woden Thunde             32.58   2
  5 # 3406 Edmonds, Noah      10 Woden Thunde             32.60   1
  6 # 2080 Osborn, Elias      10 Gungahlin Lac            33.02   2
  7 # 4293 Koegelenberg, Cal   9 Woden Thunde             33.45   1
  8 # 3387 Collins, Phoenix    9 Woden Thunde             34.09   2
  9 # 2098 Minns, William     10 Gungahlin Lac            34.67   1
 10 # 3266 Parsons, Leo       10 Woden Thunde             35.68   2
 11 # 3221 Hackman, Hendrix   10 Woden Thunde             36.13   1

Boys 11-12 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3262 Gibson, Hugh       12 Woden Thunde             28.55
  2 # 3261 Gibson, Tom        11 Woden Thunde             29.05
  3 # 2120 Djurica, Luka      12 Gungahlin Lac            29.61
  4 # 3333 Johnson, Isaac     12 Woden Thunde             29.99
  5 # 1512 Giason, Arthur     11 Corroboree Lac           30.10
  6 # 3441 Souter-Robertson,  13 Woden Thunde             31.49
  7 # 2486 Peterie, Hayden    11 Queanbeyan Lac           34.09
  8 # 2848 Swampillai, Finn   11 Tuggeranong Lac          35.22

Boys 13-14 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3367 Braithwaite, Finn  14 Woden Thunde             25.96
  2 # 3455 Brown, Arthur      14 Woden Thunde             26.42
  3 # 3437 Madigan, Thomas    14 Woden Thunde             27.47
  4 # 2758 Earl, Jared        13 Tuggeranong Lac          27.91
  5 # 3900 Cole, Thomas       14 Goulburn-Mul             28.50
  6 # 1660 Stevens, Lachlan   13 Corroboree Lac           29.38

Boys 15 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #21067 Kite, Charles      15 Leeton Lac               23.84
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2024 Athletics Carnival

Woden Park

Results

....Boys 15 200 Metre Sprint

  2 # 1384 Frazer, Tompson    15 Corroboree Lac           25.29

Boys 16-99 200 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #   12 Helgstedt, Marcus  50 South Canber             27.80
  2 # 4367 Hale, Mark         30 Woden Thunde             30.92

Boys 9 Year Olds 400 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3535 Simpson, Archie     9 Woden Thunde           1:15.13   2
  2 # 2119 Djurica, Ashton     9 Gungahlin Lac          1:16.16   1
  3 # 3293 Collis, Beau        9 Woden Thunde           1:16.24   1
  4 # 1442 Hayes, Tommy        9 Corroboree Lac         1:18.06   2
  5 # 1284 Simpson, Carter     9 Calwell Lac            1:22.68   1
  6 # 3470 Copeland, Harry     9 Woden Thunde           1:23.25   1

Boys 10-11 400 Metre Sprint
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3321 Hood, Harvey       11 Woden Thunde           1:09.37   1
  2 # 1512 Giason, Arthur     11 Corroboree Lac         1:10.37   2
  3 # 3261 Gibson, Tom        11 Woden Thunde           1:11.71   2
  4 # 2486 Peterie, Hayden    11 Queanbeyan Lac         1:18.61   2
  5 # 3167 Lawrence, Aleksan  10 Woden Thunde           1:21.95   2
  6 # 4330 Watson, Clancy     10 Woden Thunde           1:28.85   2
  7 # 3033 MacFarlane, James  10 Weston Creek Lac       1:29.76   1

Boys 12-13 400 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3275 Moule, Griffin     13 Woden Thunde           1:07.99
  2 # 3262 Gibson, Hugh       12 Woden Thunde           1:08.67
  3 # 1660 Stevens, Lachlan   13 Corroboree Lac         1:09.44
  4 # 2120 Djurica, Luka      12 Gungahlin Lac          1:10.83
  5 # 4331 Watson, Albie      13 Woden Thunde           1:16.95
  6 # 3382 Renn, Ted          13 Woden Thunde           1:19.46

Boys 14-15 400 Metre Sprint
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 #21067 Kite, Charles      15 Leeton Lac               52.60
  2 # 1384 Frazer, Tompson    15 Corroboree Lac           57.01

Boys 9-10 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3535 Simpson, Archie     9 Woden Thunde           3:01.95
  2 # 2119 Djurica, Ashton     9 Gungahlin Lac          3:10.42
  3 # 2098 Minns, William     10 Gungahlin Lac          3:10.66
  4 # 1001 Gleeson, Michael   10 Belconnen Lac          3:11.98
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  5 # 3469 Copeland, Lachlan   9 Woden Thunde           3:14.18
  6 # 2080 Osborn, Elias      10 Gungahlin Lac          3:15.64
  7 # 2746 Shepherd, Eli      10 Tuggeranong Lac        3:17.50
  8 # 3470 Copeland, Harry     9 Woden Thunde           3:24.68

Boys 11-12 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2047 Naden, Thomas      12 Gungahlin Lac          2:38.25
  2 # 3321 Hood, Harvey       11 Woden Thunde           2:41.85
  3 # 3441 Souter-Robertson,  13 Woden Thunde           2:58.52
  4 # 3471 Copeland, Hamish   12 Woden Thunde           3:06.58
  5 # 2486 Peterie, Hayden    11 Queanbeyan Lac         3:14.41

Boys 10-11 1500 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1238 Botticchio, Felix  11 Calwell Lac            6:34.54

Boys 12-13 1500 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2047 Naden, Thomas      12 Gungahlin Lac          5:12.89
  2 # 3300 Alvarez Rodriguez  13 Woden Thunde           5:23.62
  3 # 3284 Golack, Lucas      13 Woden Thunde           5:24.53
  4 # 3558 Vinothkumar, Nivi  13 Woden Thunde           5:24.59
  5 # 3400 Rutter, Kyle       12 Woden Thunde           5:59.97

Boys 14-15 1500 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3328 Lord, Kiernan      14 Woden Thunde           5:21.26
  2 # 3158 Prstec, Joshua     15 Woden Thunde           5:23.40

Boys 9 Year Olds 60 Metre Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3293 Collis, Beau        9 Woden Thunde             11.32   1
  2 # 1442 Hayes, Tommy        9 Corroboree Lac           11.90   1
  3 #10378 Robinson, Angus     9 Woden Thunde             12.66   1
  4 # 1284 Simpson, Carter     9 Calwell Lac              13.04   2
  5 # 3506 Luxford, Hamish     9 Woden Thunde             13.19   1
  6 # 3535 Simpson, Archie     9 Woden Thunde             13.34   2
  7 # 3469 Copeland, Lachlan   9 Woden Thunde             13.64   2
  8 # 3432 Dziubinski, Hudso   9 Woden Thunde             13.91   2
  9 # 4326 Dayeh, Hudson       9 Woden Thunde             14.22   1

Boys 10 Year Olds 60 Metre Hurdles
===================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals  H#
===================================================================
  1 # 3405 Edmonds, Harry     10 Woden Thunde             12.63   2
  2 # 3406 Edmonds, Noah      10 Woden Thunde             12.75   2
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  3 # 2877 Winn, Koby         10 Tuggeranong Lac          12.91   1
  4 # 2080 Osborn, Elias      10 Gungahlin Lac            13.01   1
  5 # 3266 Parsons, Leo       10 Woden Thunde             13.02   1
  6 # 4330 Watson, Clancy     10 Woden Thunde             13.31   1
  7 # 3033 MacFarlane, James  10 Weston Creek Lac         13.36   1
  8 # 2098 Minns, William     10 Gungahlin Lac            13.56   2

Boys 11 Year Olds 80 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 1512 Giason, Arthur     11 Corroboree Lac           14.94
  2 # 3156 Hale, Jake         11 Woden Thunde             15.25
  3 # 3206 Phommaly, Jayden   11 Woden Thunde             17.55
  4 # 3449 Cairns, Noah       11 Woden Thunde             17.62
  5 # 3467 Alchin, Oliver     11 Woden Thunde             18.30
  6 # 2848 Swampillai, Finn   11 Tuggeranong Lac          18.52

Boys 12 Year Olds 80 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 2047 Naden, Thomas      12 Gungahlin Lac            14.55
  2 # 3441 Souter-Robertson,  13 Woden Thunde             15.42

Boys 13 Year Olds 80 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3572 Van Der Westhuyse  13 Bega Valley Lac          15.28
  2 # 1660 Stevens, Lachlan   13 Corroboree Lac           16.14
  3 # 4331 Watson, Albie      13 Woden Thunde             16.26
  4 # 3737 Davis, Blake       13 Cooma Lac                18.16

Men 14 Year Olds 90 Metre Hurdles
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3455 Brown, Arthur      14 Woden Thunde             18.45

Girls 13-14 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3157 Prstec, Chloe      13 Woden Thunde           2:30.85
  2 # 3540 Doikos, Emily      13 Woden Thunde           3:02.59

Boys 13-14 800 Metre Run
================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Finals
================================================================
  1 # 3328 Lord, Kiernan      14 Woden Thunde           2:38.34
  2 # 3558 Vinothkumar, Nivi  13 Woden Thunde           2:42.74


